
Rang UCIID Naam Club 500m IP Afvalling Keirin Puntenkoers Scratch Sprint Madison Totaal
1 10100413168 BERTELS Witse VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 26 28 28 30 28 20 6 166
2 10065196714 VAN DAMME Thibaut SOUDAL QUICK-STEP U19 30 30 30 30 30 10 160
3 10065197724 BAECK Lowie AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 28 17 16 28 18 5 30 3 145
4 10065193478 MICHIELSEN Thor AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 16 26 24 26 28 10 130
5 10080488257 DE VALCK Sune SOUDAL QUICK-STEP U19 24 24 18 22 18 8 114
6 10065180849 LOUAGIE Matti VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 11 22 19 19 22 17 3 113
7 10065176506 FEYAERTS Thor CRABBÉ-DSTNY 22 22 17 24 6 6 97
8 10136409161 CAILLET Camille VELO CLUB ARDENNES 11 12 26 11 3 26 89
9 10065224501 BOGAERT Matthias R EV CYCLING TEAM 20 20 20 16 13 89

10 10065218033 OLIVIERS Siebe CRABBÉ-DSTNY 15 16 26 17 8 82
11 10087193381 BRION Seppe CRABBÉ-DSTNY 19 18 10 12 12 5 76
12 10128629155 VINKEN Seppe CRABBÉ-DSTNY 17 14 5 7 26 5 74
13 10071311956 VAN GIJSEL Cedric VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 10 12 13 17 16 2 70
14 10086250461 BEKAERT Otis WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 14 22 9 10 55
15 10121610702 PERCQUE Hugo R EV CYCLING TEAM 19 19 15 53
16 10065176203 VAN AERSCHOT Brend VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 24 28 52
17 10065219750 KIMPE Ian AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 14 13 20 4 51
18 10119243494 OCKERMAN Mattias GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 18 15 8 9 50
19 10109752248 DU BIN Jef GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 4 20 6 19 49
20 10098732240 APPELTANTS Floren VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 9 15 24 48
21 10124222628 THEYS Xander DLS INVIGO 9 9 20 38
22 10065222174 DE NUL Giel AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 7 14 11 4 36
23 10119290580 VANDERLINDEN Arne VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 8 10 10 2 2 32
24 10074171941 MATHIJS Siemen KZLWC - AE 12 6 5 8 31
25 10097277240 PETILLON Valentin SOUDAL QUICK-STEP U19 15 14 29
26 10137141109 SCHYNS Léo VELO CLUB ARDENNES 3 4 22 29
27 10065217629 VERNAILLEN Stan WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 13 13 26
28 10065202269 CONINCKX Noah CANNIBAL B VICTORIOUS 24 24
29 10129922588 DARIMONT Mael VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 19 21
30 10135748349 VERLINDEN Lars WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 11 7 18
31 10144745000 GARZE Enzo VELO CLUB ARDENNES 18 18
32 10122572921 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 8 2 10
33 10065185600 DE NAEYER Siebe AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 8 8
34 10107561159 STEVENS Ryan SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 2 2

Algemeen Pisteklassement BK'S 



Rang UCIID Naam Club Alg BK BK Omnium BVB1 BVB2 Totaal
1 10100413168 BERTELS Witse VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 60 30 28 118
2 10071311956 VAN GIJSEL Cedric VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 26 20 30 20 96
3 10065180849 LOUAGIE Matti VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 40 13 20 19 92
4 10136409161 CAILLET Camille VELO CLUB ARDENNES 36 17 10 22 85
5 10121610702 PERCQUE Hugo R EV CYCLING TEAM 22 11 26 26 85
6 10065197724 BAECK Lowie AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 52 9 19 80
7 10065196714 VAN DAMME Thibaut SOUDAL QUICK-STEP U19 56 18 74
8 10065193478 MICHIELSEN Thor AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 48 26 74
9 10098732240 APPELTANTS Floren VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 12 10 22 30 74

10 10080488257 DE VALCK Sune SOUDAL QUICK-STEP U19 44 28 72
11 10086250461 BEKAERT Otis WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 24 8 17 17 66
12 10065219750 KIMPE Ian AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 18 18 28 64
13 10065176506 FEYAERTS Thor CRABBÉ-DSTNY 38 19 57
14 10065218033 OLIVIERS Siebe CRABBÉ-DSTNY 32 22 54
15 10087193381 BRION Seppe CRABBÉ-DSTNY 30 24 54
16 10065224501 BOGAERT Matthias R EV CYCLING TEAM 34 15 49
17 10065176203 VAN AERSCHOT Brend VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 20 11 18 49
18 10128629155 VINKEN Seppe CRABBÉ-DSTNY 28 5 15 48
19 10119290580 VANDERLINDEN Arne VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 6 12 12 16 46
20 10065185600 DE NAEYER Siebe AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 2 16 24 42
21 10074171941 MATHIJS Siemen KZLWC - AE 4 2 13 15 34
22 10124222628 THEYS Xander DLS INVIGO 10 7 14 31
23 10109752248 DU BIN Jef GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 14 14 28
24 10023191165 TULLEMANS Sander ZUYD CYCLING TEAM 24 24
25 10065222174 DE NUL Giel AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 8 14 22
26 10135748349 VERLINDEN Lars WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 2 16 18
27 10119243494 OCKERMAN Mattias GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 16 16
28 10130004535 BONNEWYN Romain SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 13 13
29 10126861836 VAN DE GEJUCHTE Igor A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM 9 9
30 10129922588 DARIMONT Mael VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 7 9
31 10065228238 DELIMONT Arnaud BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN 8 8
32 10122572921 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 2 6 8
33 10137141109 SCHYNS Léo VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 4 6
34 10107561159 STEVENS Ryan SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 2 3 5
35 10065217629 VERNAILLEN Stan WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 2 1 3
36 10144745000 GARZE Enzo VELO CLUB ARDENNES 2 1 3
37 10097277240 PETILLON Valentin SOUDAL QUICK-STEP U19 2 2
38 10065202269 CONINCKX Noah CANNIBAL B VICTORIOUS 2 2

Algemeen Pisteklassement



Rang Club Aantal renners Punten
1 VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM 3 6
2 AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 3 26
3 CRABBÉ-DSTNY 3 42
4 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP U19 3 54
5 VELO CLUB ARDENNES 3 67
6 WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW 3 72
7 R EV CYCLING TEAM 2 21
8 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 2 50
9 SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL 2 62

10 KZLWC - AE 1 21
11 DLS INVIGO 1 22
12 ZUYD CYCLING TEAM 1 24
13 A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM 1 29
14 BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN 1 31
15 CANNIBAL B VICTORIOUS 1 38

Algemeen Pisteclubklassement


